
Wedding events are held to an event minimum expenditure. The event minimum is determined by

ceremony venue, day of week and time of day. Any or all of the elements below can be used toward your

event minimum. 

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

*Magic Kingdom Park® Ceremony dates can be limited and dates/times are subject to change.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

WEDDING GUIDELINES

EVENT MINIMUM EXPENDITURE

Ranging from $5,000 to $50,000 depending on the location,
day of the week, and time of day. All elements below can be

used toward your event minimum. 

Food & Beverage
Reception pricing inclusive of 

pre-reception, reception, cake and bar.
  
Brunch Reception:  starting at $140/pp
Lunch Reception:    starting at $165/pp
Dinner Reception:   starting at $190/pp

 

Floral & Decor
Ranging from personal

floral to reception

decor.

Photography
Ceremony and

reception photography
services available via

Disney Fine Art
Photography.

Entertainment
Options range from
musicians to Disney

Characters.

Transportation
Variety of options for
you and your guests.
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Ceremony Venue Fee
Fees vary by venue.



Luau Pointe

Luau Beach South

9:30am

12:00pm

7:30pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$10,000

$15,000

$8,000

$10,000 $10,000 $10,000

$10,000

$15,000

$8,000 $8,000

$5,000 $5,000

Ceremony Fee: $2,500

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $5,000 - $15,000

RESORT VENUES

Marina Patio & Terrace

Sago Cay

Conch Key Marina

Outdoor Ceremony Location 

Indoor Back-Up Location 

Outdoor Garden Chairs 

Water Station

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Solo Musician (Violinist or Guitarist) 

Complimentary Self Parking
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Canada Terrace

China Courtyard

Eau de France

Rue de Paris

Terrace des Fleurs

Ceremony Fee: $4,500

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $7,000 - $17,000

THEME PARK VENUES

Italy Isola

Italy Plaza

Italy West Plaza

Japan Courtyard

Germany Courtyard

Tamu Tamu Courtyard

United Kingdom Courtyard

Flame Tree Gardens

Mexico Vista

Morocco

Outdoor Ceremony Location 

Indoor Back-Up Location 

Outdoor Garden Chairs 

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Solo Musician (Violinist or Guitarist) 

Water Station 

 

Times May 

Vary

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$17,000 $12,000 $17,000$12,000 $12,000$7,000 $7,000
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Casitas Courtyard

Destino Plaza

Summerhouse Patio

Disney's Yacht Club Marina

9:30am

12:00pm

7:30pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$15,000

$20,000

$10,000

$15,000 $15,000 $15,000

$15,000

$20,000

$10,000 $10,000

$8,000 $8,000

Ceremony Fee: $4,000

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added 

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $8,000 - $20,000

RESORT VENUES

Sea Breeze Point

Shipwreck Beach 

Whitehall Patio

Disney's Yacht Club Wedding Gazebo

Oak Manor Lawn

Croquet Lawn

Poolside Green

Outdoor Ceremony Location 

Indoor Back-Up Location 

Outdoor Garden Chairs 

Water Station

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Solo Musician (Violinist or Guitarist) 

Complimentary Self Parking
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9:30am

12:00pm

7:30pm

2:30pm

5:00pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$25,000

$35,000

$15,000

$25,000 $25,000 $25,000

$25,000

$35,000

$15,000 $15,000

$10,000 $10,000

Ceremony Fee: $5,000

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $10,000 - $35,000

RESORT VENUES

Disney's Wedding Pavilion

Indoor Location with view of Cinderella Castle

Existing Seating

Vestibules for the Couple

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Organist

Complimentary Self Parking
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Ceremony Fee: $4,500

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added 

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $15,000 - $25,000

THEME PARK VENUES

Outdoor Ceremony Location 

Indoor Back-Up Location 

Outdoor Garden Chairs 

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Solo Musician (Violinist or Guitarist) 

Water Station 

 

Times May

Vary

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$25,000 $20,000 $25,000$20,000 $20,000$15,000 $15,000

Tree of Life 

Tower of Terror Courtyard

Belvedere

Boma Platform

Harambe Market

Expedition Everest Base Camp
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Ceremony Fee: $15,000

25% service charge applies to all Food & Beverage

6.5% sales tax to be added

Please note: Actual cost of your celebration will vary based on options you select.

Event Minimum Expenditure excludes any applicable service charge and sales tax.

*Magic Kingdom Park® Ceremony dates can be limited and dates/times are subject to change.

During certain seasons and on holidays, higher prices may apply. 

ALL PRICING AND OFFERINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

EVENT MINIMUMS $20,000 - $50,000

THEME PARK VENUES

Outdoor Ceremony Location 

Indoor Back-Up Location  

Outdoor Garden Chairs 

CEREMONY FEE INCLUDES

Sound System with Wireless Microphones and Technician 

Solo Musician (Violinist or Guitarist) 

Water Station 

 

Magic Kingdom Train Station Magic Kingdom East Plaza Magic Kingdom After Hours

Train Station

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

$30,000 $25,000 $30,000$25,000 $25,000$20,000 $20,000

East Plaza

After Hours

$40,000 $35,000 $30,000 $30,000 $35,000 $35,000 $40,000

$50,000

Ceremony Fee: $25,000 Ceremony Fee: $30,000
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